No. C156294

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SNAKE RIVER REGIONAL MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE, INC.
JANA MERKLEY

1508 MIDWAY

IDAHO FALLS ID 83406

USA

WENDY SELDITZ

1508 MIDWAY
IDAHO FALLS

ID 83406

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KENT ADAMS P O BOX 23

DIRECTOR JANA MERKLEY 1508 MIDWAY

TREASURER RENEE SPURGEON 1908 JENNIE LEE DRIVE
DIRECTOR LUKE STALLINGS 700 S WOODRUFF
DIRECTOR TODD DAVIS 117 WEST MAIN
PRESIDENT TONY STALLINGS 859 S YELLOWSTONE HWY #802
DIRECTOR JEFF STRUCHEN 1301 E 17TH STREET STE 1
DIRECTOR DOUG POWELL 690 S WOODRUFF
DIRECTOR JASON STEWART P.O. BOX 207

VICE PRESIDENT RON CLAWSON 1308 JENNIE LEE DRIVE
DIRECTOR ANN BLASER 614 N. 850 W

DIRECTOR BRIAN THOMPSON 1908 JENNIE LEE DRIVE
DIRECTOR MARK CALL PO BOX 134

DIRECTOR BETH HANSON 38 SOUTH 2ND EAST
DIRECTOR MIKE HICKS 3525 MERLIN

City
RIGBY
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
REXBURG
REXBURG
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
BLACKFOOT
IDAHO FALLS
BLACKFOOT
IDAHO FALLS
BLACKFOOT
REXBURG
IDAHO FALLS

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83442
83406
83404
83401
83440
83440
83404
83401
83213
83404
83221
83404
83221
83440
83404

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 156294

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jana Merkley
Name (type or print): Jana Merkley

Date: 09/19/2014

Title: Ceo

Processed 09/19/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




