No. C 156294 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Sep 30, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SNAKE RIVER REGIONAL MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE, INC. JANA MERKLEY 1508 MIDWAY IDAHO FALLS ID 83406 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
				WENDY SELD	WENDY SELDITZ			
				1508 MIDWAY IDAHO FALLS ID 83406 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								1. Corporations: Enter
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KENT ADAMS		P O BOX 23	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442	
DIRECTOR	JANA MERKLEY		1508 MIDWAY	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
TREASURER	RENEE SPURGEON		1908 JENNIE LEE DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	LUKE STALLINGS TODD DAVIS TONY STALLINGS JEFF STRUCHEN		700 S WOODRUFF	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR			117 WEST MAIN	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
PRESIDENT			859 S YELLOWSTONE HWY #802	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR			1301 E 17TH STREET STE 1	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR DOUG POWELL DIRECTOR JASON STEWA VICE PRESIDENT RON CLAWSON		ELL	690 S WOODRUFF	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
		NART P.O. BOX 207	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83213		
		SON	1308 JENNIE LEE DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	ANN BLASER BRIAN THOMPSON		614 N. 850 W	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
DIRECTOR			1908 JENNIE LEE DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	MARK CALL		PO BOX 134	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
DIRECTOR	BETH HANSON		38 SOUTH 2ND EAST	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	MIKE HICKS		3525 MERLIN	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report	. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Jana Merkley Date: 09/19			19/2014			
C 156294		Name (type or print): Jana Merkley Title: Ceo						
Processed 09/19/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						